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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton

Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

Pedal bin 3L

S0-6003-MBLA

Mat black - RAL 9011

27 (H) x 16.7 (W) x 16.7 (L)
28.3 (H) x 18.5 (W) x 18.5 (L)

30 (H) x 39 (W) x 57.5 (L)

0.01 m3
6
144

0.78 kg

1.35 kg

4897020624929

73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-
coated

Elegant alternative to stainless steel pedal bins

* These matt black pedal bins are available in 3 capacities: 3, 5, & 30

litres.

* They are fitted with a removable liner to keep the bins clean and ease

hygienic disposal of contents.

* The pedal mechanism is made of 100 % metal components for increased

durability.



